• 2 Poles 10A; 4 Poles 5A
• Non polarity LED option with integrated into the relay
• Lockable test button option
• Identifi cation of coils via test button color
(Red: AC Coil / Blue: DC Coil)
• Compliance with RoHs directives
KMY
INDUSTRIAL RELAY
Relays
Product Code Product Name Product Description Pcs. Qty.
820001 KMY200012LT 12VDC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820003 KMY200048LT 48VDC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820004 KMY200110LT 110VDC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820006 KMY200024LTD 24VDC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON, DIODE 20
820007 KMY200524LT 24VAC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820009 KMY200615LT 115VAC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820010 KMY200730LT 230VAC, 2CO, 10A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820013 KMY400048LT 48VDC, 4CO, 5A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820014 KMY400110LT 110VDC, 4CO, 5A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820016 KMY400024LTD 24VDC, 4CO, 5A, LED, TEST BUTTON, DIODE 20
820019 KMY400615LT 115VAC, 4CO, 5A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820020 KMY400730LT 230VAC, 4CO, 5A, LED, TEST BUTTON 20
820377 KMY200024 24VDC, 2CO, 10A 20
820378 KMY200524 24VAC, 2CO, 10A 20
820381 KMY200048 48VDC, 2CO, 10A 20
820383 KMY200110 110VDC, 2CO, 10A 20
820384 KMY200615 115VAC, 2CO, 10A 20
820385 KMY200220 220VDC, 2CO, 10A 20
820386 KMY200730 230VAC, 2CO, 10A 20
820400 KMY400024 24VDC, 4CO, 5A 20
820401 KMY400524 24VAC, 4CO, 5A 20
820404 KMY400048 48VDC, 4CO, 5A 20
820406 KMY400110 110VDC, 4CO, 5A 20
820407 KMY400615 115VAC, 4CO, 5A 20
820409 KMY400730 230VAC, 4CO, 5A 20
Sockets and Accessories
Product Code Product Name Product Description Pcs. Qty.